
FOR 

THE 

YEAR 

2025-26 

KENDRAPARA 
CHC-RAJKANIKA 

OF MHT-1 

RBSK MICROPLAN 



36 

Mallisahada AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080717 

12KM 

50 

60 

110 

4/25/2025 

FERRAL DAY 

FRIDAY 

FERRAL DAY 

8658969207 REFERRAL )AY 24 

34 

Kalispada AWC 

|AWC 

21379080716 

12KM 

15 

13 

28 

9938812504 

33 

WEDNESDAY 

Akhulipada AWC Gualigaon AWC 

|AWC 

21379080715 

12KM 

13 

|12 

|25 

|7735639253 

4/23/2025 14/23/2025 

32 

AWC 

|21379080124 

14KM 

33 

|16 

49 

9124211804 

4/22/2025 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

31 

| Gavadia AWC 

AWC 

21379080104 

10KM 

13 

11 

|24 

8658636476 

14/21/2025 

MONDAY 

30 

Burudia AWC 

AWC 

|21379080107 

11 KM 

17 

|14 

31 

|7735077116 

|4/21/2025 

MONDAY 

29 

Sialia AWC 

AWC 

|21379080125 

|9KM 

14 

|15 

|29 

|7853883301 

|4/21/2025 

MONDAY 

28 

HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

4/20/2025 

SUNDAY 

27 

Taras-B AWC 

AWC 

|21379080120 

9KM 

20 

|14 

34 

|4/19/2025 

26 

SATDAY 

AWC 

|Mahurigaon AWC Taras AWC GOOD FRIDAY 

|21379080108 

|9KM 

17 

12 

8114917831 8114917964 

|29 

|4/19/2025 

|25 

|SATDAY 

|AWC 

21379080114 

8KM 

27 

31 

58 

24 

|4/19/2025 

9938628117 HOLIDAY 

SATDAY 

HOLIDAY |REFERRAL DA 

4/18/2025 

RFEERkAl AY 

FRIDAY 

REFERRal, DA 

2025 

CHURSDAY 

|22 

Badataila AWC 

AWC 

21379080111 

8KM 

27 

22 

|49 

6371272868 

4/16/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|21 

Barada AWC 

AWC 

21379080112 

8KM 

15 

19 

34 

8093613492 

|4/16/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

20 

Baghabuda-2 AWC(Sebasahi) 

|AWC 

4KM 

19 

|21379080113 |21379080110 

16 

|35 

19 

4/15/2025 

Baghabuda-1 AWC |MAHABISUBA SANKRANTI 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

4KM 

24 

|21 

|45 

9938204829 |8144516869 HOLIDAY 

4/15/2025 

HOLIDAY 

TUESDAY 

4/14/2025 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

RRALDAY 

|SUNDAY 

CHC REERRAL 

4/12 4/13/2025 

15 

|Ostia AWC 

AWC 

|21379080127 

9KM 

11 

13 

|24 

|7609871264 

4/11/2025 

|FRIDAY 

14 

Arasa AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080121 

9KM 

24 

|29 

53 

9937777228 

|4/11/2025 

|FRIDAY 

RERAAY 

12 

|Baghabuda UGUPS 

School 

UGUPS REFERRAL DAY 

I to VIII 

|21100801301 21100801301 

4KM 

60 

60 

120 

9937861967 

11 

|4/9/2025 

| 

School 

I 

|4KM 

60 

UGUPS UGUPS 

|60 

120 

9937861967 

l4/8/2025 

10 

WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

Baghabuda UGUPS 

School 

21100801301 |21100801302 

I to ViI 

4KM 

42 

24 

66 

|9937861967 

4/7/2025 

|Girls 

High 

School 

Rajkanika 

MONDAY 

School 

HS 

VIIl to X 

4KM 

0 

28 

|28 

8895647710 

4/7/2025 

MONDAY 

|OLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

4/6/2025 

sUNDAY 

Brajabandhu HS (Arasa) 

|School 

|21100801102 

|IX to X 

9KM 

51 

22 

|73 

9861591663 

14/5/2025 

Arasa UGUPS 

HS HS PPS |UGUPS 

|SATDAY 

|School 

21100801101 21100801601 

I 

9KM 

24 

|21 

|45 

|Ostia PPS 

School 

l4/5/2025 

|SATDAY 

I 

|9KM 

6 

8093717442 9556563099 

13 

|4/4/2025 

|Mahurigaon Nodal HS 

FRIDAY 

School 

|21100801501 

I 

8KM 

24 

|22 

46 

|8917368619 

4/4/2025 

FRIDAY 

RIHER RAI DY 

REEERRAL DA 

REEERR)IDA) 

Mahurigaon Nodal HS 

School 

|21100801501 

HS HOLIDAY 

|I to X 

8KM 

63 

57 

120 

|UTKAL DIVAS 

8917368619 

4/2/2025 |01/04/2025 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

SI No 

Name of instituton 

School/ 

AWC 

School 

Code 

Category 

Standard Category of 

Female 

Total 

Covered Male 
Oneway KM 

Number 

of 
chll 

dren 

in 
Institution 

Office 

Phone. 

Lipsharani sahoo Srikanta Sarangi 

Number School 

/AWC 

contact 

Visit 

Date 

Office No. Mob. 

No. 
-9937378634 

Day 

Name 

of 
B.E.O.: 

-
NALINI 

ROUTRAY 

|Office No. 
Mob. 

No.-9337097446 

ANM(outsourcing) Pharmacist |MO 

Education Department 

MO AYUSH Designation 

ACTION 

PLAN OF YEAR 

State 

-
Odisha,DIST-Kendrapara 

.BLOCK/CHC-. 

RAJKANIKA 

District -KENDRAPARA 

TEAM 

-MHT-1 

RAJKANIKA 

Name 
Dedicated Team UID Taluka-RAJKANIKA Details 

of 
Dedicated 

teamn 

Staff 

ACTION 

PLAN 

(MICRO 

PLANNING) 

DAY 

Baghabuda UGUPS 

to VIIl to VIII to V to X 

School 

Dr Swagatika Dikshit 
Dr 

Sarani 

Ranjan 

Samal 

Women 

& 
Child 

Department 

Name 

of 
C.D.P.0. 

:-
RANJURANI 

DAS 

AYUSH 

APRIL 

2025 

-MARCH 

-2026 

NA 

TTONAI. 

HEALTH 

MISSION 

-CHILD 

HEALTH 

SCREENING 

AND 

EARLY 

INTERVENTION 

SERVICES 



85 

Kothasahi-A AWC 

84 

AWC 

|21379080223 

6KM 

27 

26 

SABITRI AMABASYA 

|53 

HOLIDAY 

5/28/2025 

83 

Kothasahi AWC 

AWC 

9337135403 |HOLIDAY 

|WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

Kalikapur AWC 

|21379080222 21379080220 

|6KM 

23 

82 

21 

44 

|AWC 

4KM 

MONDAY 

|23 

37 

60 

81 

HOLIDAY 

8658439221 |9040605289 

5/23/2025 S/26/2025 5/26/2025 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

5/25/2025 

SUNDAY 

79 

Poral AWC 

AWC 

|Nandimahara AWC 

8KM 

|21379080126 |21379080712 

16 

78 

10 

|26 

8658013093 

5/23/2025 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

8KM 

23 

27 

50 

|9938231116 

5/23/2025 

FRIDAY 

ERRADAY 

RtEERHAi DAY 

76 

Guhalisahi AWC 

AWC 

REFERRAL L 

|21379080713 

9KM 

18 

13 

75 

Giria AWC 

31 

|21379080711 

|9439222036 

AWC 

WEDN ESDAY 

10KM 

22 

|27 

49 

74 

Bansuria-3 AWC 

9777865338 

5/21/2025 5/21/2025 

|AWC 

|21379080710 

13KM 

45 

38 

|83 

7873816788 

73 

5/20/2025 

Chalunia AWC 

|AWC 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

Bansuria-2 AWCDosoutuni) 

|21379080714 |21379080909 

7KM 

15 

72 

18 

33 

|AWC 

5/19/2025 

MONDAY 

12KM 

22 

26 

|48 

|HOLIDAY 

|9238599262 6371357002 |HOLIDAY 

5/19/2025 

|HOLIDAY 

|MONDAY 

5/18/2025 

70 

Bansuria-1 AWC 

|AWC 

SUNDAY 

21379080708 

12KM 

13 

21 

34 

69 

8114896105 

5/17/2025 

Koranda AWC 

AWC 

|21379080707 

SATDAY 

Bangarkuan AWC 

13KM 

29 

68 

25 

|54 

|7377832005 

5/17/2025 

SATDAY 

AWC 

21379080115 

|67 

16KM 

20 

35 

55 

9827197408 

|5/16/2025 

Deuli AWC REFERRALDA Sikudi AWC Baranga AWC 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

|21379080116 

13KM 

18 

|24 

42 

|8018818164 

5/16/2025 

FRIDAY 

65 

ERRAL 

AWC 

64 

|21379080117 

13KM 

30 

16 

46 

|9583112662 

|AWC 

|21379080123 

63 

16KM 

1: 

|20 

|31 

9777604567 

|H.H.P.Sasan AWC 

5/14/2025 5/14/2025 

|AWC 

21379080103 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

62 

Mantapada AWC 

14KM 

11 

|23 

34 

9556142793 

5/14/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

61 

21379080102 

17KM 

Baradia AWC Madhupada AWC BUDHA PURNIMA 

13 

|14 

|27 

8895659338 

|AWC 

|5/13/2025 

|TUESDAY 

21379080122 

13KM 

29 

27 

60 

|56 

5/13/2025 

|AWC 

TUESDAY 

59 

21379080109 

14KM 

10 

7 

17 

7787908317 |9938326676 HOLIDAY 

58 

TUESDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

5/13/2025 5/12 D02 5/11/2025 

HOLIDAY 

MONDA) SUNDAY 

Ht REFERRAL DAY 

CHC REFERRAL. DAY 

5/10, 202 

SATDAY 

56 

|Dalikainda-2 AWC 

|AWC 

14KM 

22 

21379080705 |21379080704 

29 

|51 

6371357002 

55 

5/9/2025 

Dalikainda-1 AWC 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

14KM 

33 

|23 

56 

8658518091 

5/9/2025 

FRIDAY 

53 

Poijharia AWC 

REFERRAL DAY 

AWC 

REEERRAL 

52 

|21379080703 

16KM 

14 

12 

26 

|Siko-2 AWC 

|5/7/2025 

9556624683 

|AWC 

WEDNESDAY 

Gobanga AWC 

21379080702 21379080706 

15KM 

24 

|28 

51 

52 

8114763687 

AWC 

5/7/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

14KM 

17 

|17 

34 

50 

Siko-1 AWC 

9937198288 

5/6/2025 

|AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379080701 |21379080213 

15KM 

|25 

|49 

Barunadiha-3 AWC 

|27 

52 

AWC 

|9078053356 

8KM 

|TUESDAY 

39 

31 

|70 

|7894645215 

5/6/2025 5/5/2025 

43 

HOLIDAY 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

47 

Barunadiha-2 AWC 

HOLIDAY 

5/4/2025 

AWC 

|21379080212 

Banidihapatana AWC 

8KM 

30 

30 

|SUNDAY 

60 

8018117812 

46 

AWC 

|21379080211 

5/3/2025 

SATDAY 

Barunadiha-1 AWC 

9KM 

19 

|19 

|45 

|38 

7750843186 

21379080214 

5/2/2025 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

8KM 

26 

|43 

69 

|9556524562 

5/2/2025 

FRIDAY 

REERR AL DAY 

REFERRA 

43 

DA 

Nahulia AWC 

AWC 

|21379080721 

Pandiapalli 

7KM 

18 

15 

|33 

42 

AWC 

|21379080720 

8018609337 

8KM 

7 

10 

|17 

WEDNESDAY 

9178296778 

41 

|AWC 

4/30/2025 l4/30/2025 

|21379080719 

13KM 

26 

OLIDAY 
|Bartani AWC Mallisahada AWC 

30 

56 

9556794398 

40 

|21379080718 |21379080717 

4/29/2025 

AWC 

WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

13KM 

37 

41 

|78 

|7682058852 

39 

4/28/2025 

|AWC 

MONDAY 

12KM 

4 

|19 

|23 

38 

l4/28/2025 

HOLIDAY CHC RtFERRAL DAY 

8658969207 |HOLIDAY 

MONDAY 

|4/27/2025 

SUNDAY 

|SI No 

Name of lnstitution 

School/ AWC 

School Code 

|Category School 

Standard Category of 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

Male Number 

of 
children 

in 
Institutlon 

Female 

Total 

Number |School 

/AWC 

contact 

Visit 

Date 

|Day 

AWC 

B. Patrasahi AWC 



135 

|HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

6/29/2025 

|SUNDAY 

|133 

RATHA JATRA 

HOLIDAY REFE RRAL! 

HOLIDAY 

131 

tRRAL DAY 
Indiranagar PPS Kesabananda NUPs Kesabananda NUPS 

6/27/2025 

FRIDAY 

|SCHOOL |SCHOOL 

|21100808801 

PS 

|I to V 

8KM 

9 

10 

19 

|7608899761 JREFERRA DAY2 

130 

l6/25/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|21100809101 

NUPS 

I 

3KM 

30 

15 

45 

9078670590 

129 

6/25/2025 

SCHOOL 

21100809101 

NUPS 

I 

|3KM 

46 

|40 

86 

9078670590 

6/24/2025 

128 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

SushreeDevi Nodal HS 

sCHOOL 

|21100809003 

HS 

VIIl to X 

4KM 

35 

Jharisahi NUPS 

32 

67 

127 

l6/23/2025 

MONDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100809002 

|126 

NUPS 

|I to VII 

4KM 

7 

|12 

7438832162 9938406195 

|19 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY Jharisahi NUPS 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|6/23/2025 6/22/2025 

125 

SUNDAY 

SCHOOL 

NUPS 

|21100809002 21100809201 

JI to VII 

|4KM 

124 

60 

120 

Kothasahi 

60 

9938406195 

SATDAY 

SCHOOL 

6/21/2025 

PUGUPS REFERRAL DA 

|I to VIII 

6KM 

62 

|49 

111 

123 

9556387546 

6/20/2025 

FRIDAY 

BEERR! DAY 

|122 

Kujipur AWC 

AWC 

|21379080516 

|121 

17KM 

14 

|20 

34 

Khunta AWC 

|6/18/2025 

7848809678 

AWC 

WEDNESDAY 

21379080517 

|120 

16KM 

Jayanagar AWC HOLIDAY Upulai AWC Iswarpur AWC 

32 

|38 

|70 

|AWC 

|6/18/2025 

21379080514 

14KM 

35 

37 

119 

72 

8455904259 |9777183730 

6/17/2025 

JAWC 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

|21379080105 

16KM 

19 

9 

28 

118 

|7750927308 

6/16/2025 

|MONDAY 

AWC 

| 

|21379080513 

|16KM 

15 

19 

|34 

9938691343 

6/16/2025 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|116 

PAHILI RAJA 

HOLIDAY 

|Bajarpur AWC 

SUNDAY 

115 

|HOLIDAY 

AWC 

|21379080503 

18KM 

52 

38 

90 

REFLRRAL DAY 

Badapanka AWC 

6/15/2025 6/14/2025 l6/13/2025 b/2/202 

113 

SATDAY FRIDAY 

AWC 

|21379080504 

Raulia AWC 

10KM 

14 

112 

20 

HOLIDAY 6370837255 REFERIRAL DA 9178899526 

6/11/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

JAWC 

|21379080521 

Endulapur AWC Kusunpur AWC 

10KM 

17 

|24 

|41 

111 

|7894181610 

AWC 

21379080509 

6/11/2025 

19KM 

|22 

33 

|110 

7894932195 

|AWC 

6/10/2025 

21379080515 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

Taneipada AWC 

19KM 

6 

9 

15 

7749933510 

|109 

6/10/2025 

TUESDAY 

|AWC 

21379080523 

Anantapur AWC 

|17KM 

28 

25 

53 

108 

8260600449 

J6/9/2025 

|MONDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080502 

15KM 

29 

17 

46 

|107 

6/9/2025 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY |9777183730 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

|6/8/2025 

|106 

D UL-ZUHA 

SUNDAY 

Achyutpur-A AWC 

HOLIDAY 

|105 

l6/7/2025 

|AWC 

|SATDA Y 

|Achyutpur-2 AWC 

|21379080201 |21379080202 

6KM 

33 

31 

|104 

64 

|AWC 

FRIDAY 

6/6/2025 

6KM 

HOLIDAY 7735950194 9348689958 

23 

28 

51 

l6/6/2025 

FRIDAY 

REFERRL DAV 

|102 

Mukundpur AWC 

AWC 

|21379080208 

6KM 

ADAY 

12 

13 

|Maneidiha AWC 

25 

|9937744803 

101 

6/4/2025 

AWC 

21379080209 

|7KM 

24 

25 

49 

100 

Jharakata AWC 

9778983511 

|AWC 

6/4/2025 

|21379080206 

Badajoramuhan AWC | Kesanagar AWC 

14KM 

12 

28 

|9777853803 

99 

6/4/2025 

AWC 

|21379080203 

10KM 

14 

17 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

31 

7848085744 

6/3/2025 

|AWC 

|TUESDAY 

15KM 

21 

|Bharigada AWC 

21379080207 |21379080204 

7 

97 

|28 

|7681004677 

AWC 

6/3/2025 

TUESDAY 

|7KM 

22 

|Mangalpur AWC Dasabhagaria AWC 

20 

42 

|9938464451 

96 

TUESDAY 

|AWC 

6/3/2025 

21379080210 

13KM 

95 

26 

27 

53 

21379080205 

AWC 

6/2/2025 

MONDAY 

12KM 

26 

25 

8658429801 |8260513203 

51 

6/2/2025 

94 

HOLIDAY 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

93 

Jharisahi AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080224 

6/1/2025 

|4KM 

SUNDAY 

23 

|17 

Jharamuhan AWC Badagar AWC 

|HOLIDAY 9040605289 

|21379080219 

40 

92 

|AWC 

5/31/2025 

|17 

SATDAY 

4KM 

17 

34 

|91 

|AWC 

|21379080101 

|9668288824 

5/31/2025 

|4KM 

5 

|SATDAY 

11 

Cherantapada AWC 

16 

9668765980 

5/31/2025 

90 

|AWC 

21379080221 

SATDAY 

|3KM 

|Gangadharpur AWC Gokaneswar AWC 

18 

18 

AWC 

36 

|6370723872 

89 

|21379080118 

|3KM 

5/30/2025 

FRIDAY 

5 

5 

10 

7205612419 

5/30/2025 

88 

|AWC 

FRIDAY 

|21379080119 |21379080106 

|2KM 

9 

Gobindpur AWC 

12 

AWC 

87 

|21 

5/30/2025 

2KM 

12 

FRIDAY 

|21 

33 

8018646066 8260729898 

kRAL D 

5/30/2025 

LLRRAL DAY 

FRIDAY 

SI No 

Name of Institution 

|School/ 

AWC 

School 

Code 

Category School 

Standard Category of 

Covered Oneway KM 

Male Female 

Total 

Number School 

Day 

to VIII to VIll 

PUGUPS 

TRRAL DAY 

117 

Number 

of 
children 

in 
lnstitution 

/AWC 

contact visit Date 



|185 

|Ghusuria PPS 

SCHOOL 

21100811201 

|184 

PPS 

Bandhamal 

II to V 

|24KM 

15 

10 

SCHOOL 

25 

|7978515787 

|21100810701 

8/5/2025 

PPS 

TUESDAY 

|183 

I 

|23KM 

13 

10 

23 

Khulari PS 

SCHOOL 

9777217231 

21100811401 

TUESDAY 

|182 

|Tarapada PS Batagaon) 

PS 

I 

16KM 

|26 

30 

56 

9938645955 

|SCHOOL 

8/5/2025 8/4/2025 

PS 

21100811703 

MONDAY 

|181 

|I to V 

17KM 

|12 

10 

22 

HOLIDAY 

7008925397 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

180 

|Gandhiji PS Gopinath 

Nodal 

UPS 

(Koilipur) 

HOLIDAY 

|SCHOOL 

8/4/2025 8/3/2025 

21100811701 

|179 

PS 

SUNDAY 

|I to V 

17KM 

|36 

34 

70 

|SCHOOL 

21100811501 

|9437779170 

8/2/2025 

UPS 

SATDAY 

|178 

Gopinath 

Nodal 

UPS 

(Koilipur) 

I 

18KM 

|12 

15 

27 

8/2/2025 

SCHOOL 

SATDAY 

21100811501 

|177 

REFERRAL DAY 

UPS REFERRAL DAY 

|I to VIIl 

18KM 

|60 

60 

120 

8/1/2025 

176 

9938646590 9938646590 REFERRAL DAY 

FRIDAY 

Z/31/2025 

Khulari AWC |Sangrampur AWC 

|AWC 

THURSDAY 

175 

21379080519 21379080522 

|16KM 

9 

11 

20 

|9938235422 

|AWC 

7/30/2025 

|174 

Gajarajpur AWC Biswonathpur AWC 

16KM 

19 

13 

32 

|21379080507 

8917286925 

|AWC 

7/30/2025 

|173 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

18KM 

12 

12 

24 

|7077829567 

7/30/2025 

|AWC 

21379080511 

|172 

|Tarapada AWC 

17KM 

38 

34 

72 

Z/29/2025 

|AWC 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

21379080501 

HOLIDAY 

17KM 

38 

36 

|171 

74 

7205178436 |9348545085 

MONDAY 

CHC REFARRAL DAY 

170 

HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL. DAY 

HOLIDAY 

|sUNDAY 

|7/28/2025 7/27/2025 7/26/2025 

169 

SAFDAY 

Koilipur AWC 
|Bandhamal AWC |Gobindakana AWC 

AWC 

21379080501 

|23KM 

10 

18 

168 

9348832095 

7/25/2025 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379080516 

|23KM 

19 

16 

|167 

7077182860 

35 

21379080518 

7/25/2025 

FRIDAY 

JAWC 

18KM 

11 

|16 

27 

6370994635 

|7/25/2025 

FRIDAY 

165 

G.B.Kolha NUPS 

SCHOOL 

21100811102 

NUPS REFERRAL DAY 

RFLRRAL DAY 24/2025 

|23KM 

50 

42 

164 

|SCHOOL 

|I to VIll |I to VIII 

92 

75046853 19 

G.B.Kolha NUPS 

23KM 

PS NUPS 

60 

60 

|21100811102 21100811101 |21100811103 

120 

163 

G.B.Kolha PS 

|7/23/2025 I7/22/2025 

SCHOOL 

|TRSDA WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

|l to V 

N.G.Bidyapitha(G.B. Kolha) 

24KM 

26 

|23 

162 

49 

SCHOOL 

MONDAY 

IX to X 

|161 

HS 

|HOLIDAY 

32 

23KM 

7504685319 9437957470 6372059942 

|22 

54 

7/21/2025 7/21/2025 

MONDAY 

N.G.Bidyapitha(G.B. Kolha) 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

7/20/2025 

160 

SUNDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100811103 

HS 

X 

23KM 

60 

|159 

60 

120 

Thakursahi PS Banidihapatana PS 

SCHOOL 

SATDAY 

21100804801 

PS 

I 

8KM 

23 

16 

|158 

39 

9437957470 8763496898 

|7/19/2025 17/18/2025 

SCHOOL 

FRIDAY 

|21100804601 

PS 

|I to V 

|9KM 

10 

|11 

|21 

9937896632 

|7/18/2025 

FRIDAY 

REFERKAL DAY 

156 

THURSDAY 

Laxmibarah Anchalika 

Nodal HS 

SCHOOL |SCHOOL 

|21100804701 

HS 

|I to X 

14KM 

37 

63 

100 

155 

|7681855796 

HS 

7/16/2025 

21100804701 |21100804701 

|I to X 

14KM 

154 

50 

50 

|SCHOOL 

100 

7681855796 

|7/15/2025 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

HS 

153 

|I to X 

14KM 

50 

|50 

100 

HOLIDAY CHC REEERRAL DAY |Laxmibarah Anchalika 

|7681855796 

|7/14/2025 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

7/13/2025 

SUNDAY 

Z/12/2025 

|151 

SATDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100804701 

|HS 

|I to X 

14KM 

50 

50 

100 

|7681855796 

RItERRAL DA 

17/11/2025 

FRIDAY 

|149 

|Laxmibarah 

Anchalika 

Nodal 

HS 

SCHOOL 

TtHURSDA) 

HS 

|I to X 

14KM 

|22 

34 

|21100804701 |21100811901 |21100812101 

7681855796 

148 

|Chalunia PS 

SCHOOL 

7/9/2025 

PS 

I 

7KM 

16 

21 

37 

9668837584 

147 

|SCHOOL 

|7/9/2025 

Koranda PS 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

PS 

I 

13KM 

22 

|24 

|46 

9777194727 

|7/8/2025 

|Dosoutuni PS 

|146 

|TUESDAY 

|SCHOOL 

|2110081 1802 

PS 

I 

|12KM 

21 

38 

145 

|17 

9861600774 

Giria HS 

SCHOOL 

7/8/2025 

|TUESDAY 

|21100812051' 

HS 

VIIl to X 

|10KM 

54 

53 

107 

|144 

|Z/7/2025 

|14OLDAY |Satweswari NUPS (Giria) 

|HOLIDAY 

797829449 HOLIDAY 

MONDAY 

143 

|Z/6/2025 

sCHOOL 

21100812002 

|SUNDAY 

NUPS 

I 

10KM 

31 

43 

74 

8895538548 

|7/5/2025 

|SATDAY 

|142 

Nandimahara PS 

|SCHOOL 

21100812201 

PS 

|I to V 

8KM 

24 

16 

|40 

|7326855618 

|7/4/2025 

FRIDAY 

|141 

Panchubarahi UPS (Bansuria) 

|SCHOOL 

21100811803 

UPS REFERRAL DAY 

|VI to VIIl 

|13KM 

29 

23 

52 

9556563624 

7/4/2025 
3202 

FRIDAY THURSDA) 

|139 

Ajyodhya Bidyapitha (Bansuria) 

SCHOOL 

|21100811851 

VIIl to X 

|13KM 

68 

46 

114 

8114804492 

Bansuria PS 

138 

17/2/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

SCHOOL 

HS PS PS PPS 

|I to V 

13KM 

42 

|21100811801 21100809301 21100809001 

38 

80 

8338811132 

|137 

7/1/2025 

Poral PPS 

TUESDAY 

SCHOOL 

I to V 

8KM 

14 

|Gangadharpur 

H.Sahi 

Basti 

PS 

|23 

136 

|7328025510 

SCHOOL 

9 16 

6/30/2025 

MONDAY 

I 

3KM 

|19 

9437694379 

6/30/2025 

MONDAY 

S 

Name of Institution 

School/ 

AWC 

School 

Code 

Category School 

Standard |Category of 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

Male 

35 Total 

Female 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

Number School 

/AWC 

contact 

Visit 

Date 

Day 

PPS 

to V to V to VIII to X to V 

|Laxmibarah 

Anchalika Nodal HS 

Laxmibarah 

Anchalika 

Nodal 

HS 

Nodal HS 

to V to V to V to VII to V 

No 

Institution 



235 234 

|LaxmiNarayan NUPS(Maneidiha) Andhargharani Nodal UPS(Achyutpur) 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 

|21100804901 |21100805501 

UPS 

6KM 

I 

60 

60 

120 

NUPS 

TUESDAY 

|9KM 

37 

|HOLIDAY |Dasabhagaria UGUPS Panchayat Nodal HS(Bharigada) BIRTHDAY 

OF 

PROPHET 

MOHAMMAD 

45 

82 

9938339487 |8018141384 

233 

9/9/2025 9/8/2025 

MONDAY 

232 

HOLIDAY 

9/7/202S 

HOLIDAY UGUPS 

SCHOOL 

SUNDAY 

|21100805201 

I 

12KM 

26 

16 

42 

|231 

9/6/2025 

|SCHOOL 

SATDAY 

|21100805102 

HS 

|I to X 

7KM 

|28 

39 

230 

67 

|7008286984 9938299332 HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY REFERRALDA) 

9/6/2025 

|SATDAY FRIDAY 

Panchayat Nodal HS(Bharigada) Panchayat Nodal HS(Bharigada) 

RFFERR.AL DAY 

9/5/2025 9/4/2025 

228 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 

21100805102 

HS 

|I to X 

7KM 

60 

|60 

120 

9938299332 

227 

9/3/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

226 

HS 

|21100805102 21100805102 

|I to X 

7KM 

|Panchayat Nodal 

60 

60 

120 

9938299332 

SCHOOL 

9/2/2025 

HS 

|I to X 

7KM 

60 

60 

120 

225 

|HOUDAY 

9938299332 HOLIDAY 

9/1/2025 

TUESDAY MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

224 

SUNDAY 

|Kesanagar PUGUPS 

8/31/2025 

SCHOOL 

PUGUPS 

Jharakata PS |Mukundpur PS 
Mangalpur PS 

|21100805401 21100805301 

I 

15KM 

26 

|15 

9937715669 

223 

SCHOOL 

8/30/2025 

|SATDAY 

PS 

|I to V 

14KM 

11 

16 

|222 

9438384017 

8/30/2025 

|SATDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100805701 

PS 

|I to V 

6KM 

|16 

18 

34 

7750845006 

8/29/2025 

221 

FRIDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100805601 

PS 

I 

13KM 

17 

|26 

43 

220 

FRIDAY 

NUAKHAI GANESH PUJA 

8917450990 HOLIDAY 

8/29/2025 

HOLIDAY 

l8/28/2025 

l219 

THURSDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

8/27/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|218 

Pandorkoili AWC 

AWC 

17KM 

16 

20 

21379080416 21379080414 

36 

217 

Khandeita AWC 

|AWC 

TUESDAY 

Patarpur AWC 

|17KM 

12 

9 

|216 

21 

8018301073 9348201629 

8/26/2025 8/26/2025 

TUESDAY 

|AWC 

21379080401 

|25KM 

22 

|23 

|45 

8/25/2025 

1215 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

214 

8/24/2025 

|CHC REFERRAL DAY 

|HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL DAY 

8093809938 HOLIDAY CHC MEETING 

|SUNDAY 

213 

8/23/2025 

Bishaghat AWC 

SATDAY 

AWC 

|28KM 

12 

|21379080402 21379080408 

7 

19 

212 

Katana-A AWC 

8/22/2025 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

|22KM 

21 

9777626297 |8908524386 

|29 

8/22/2025 

FRIDAY 

211 

REFERRAL DA 

THUR 

210 

Katanabania AWC 

AWC 

|21379080415 

22KM 

20 

9 

|209 

|Madarangapata AWC 

|AWC 

29 

8908524386 

8/20/2025 

WEDN ESDAY 

21379080410 

|23KM 

37 

29 

66 

8984773166 

8/20/2025 

208 

Singidi AWC Jayakunda AWC 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080417 

24KM 

20 

12 

|32 

8658449076 

8/19/2025 

207 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080421 

27KM 

25 

18 

Garadpur AWC 

|43 

9178930532 

|8/19/2025 

206 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080407 

|19KM 

14 

20 

34 

|7975731024 

8/18/2025 

|MONDAY 

205 

Jhadamal AWC 

AWC 

21379080413 

|24KM 

14 

15 

29 

|9668180560 

8/18/2025 

|MONDAY 

204 

HOLUDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

203 

Dhamara AWC 

|AWC 

sUNDAY 

|24KM 

8 

|21379080411 |21379080418 

13 

Dainigiri AWC 

21 

9937283374 

8/17/2025 8/16/2025 

202 

SATDAY 

AWC 

|26KM 

28 

28 

56 

8/16/2025 

201 

SATDAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

HOLIDAY 8260782344 

HOLIDAY REFERRAL DAY 

8/15/2025 

FRIDAY 

RRALDAY 

THLLRS 

199 

Biradia AWC 

AWC 

21379080409 

22KM 

11 

7 

|18 

8260784362 

8/13/2025 

198 

|Bajapur AWC 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

|23KM 

22 

|21379080412 |21379080520 

16 

38 

9937920836 

197 

Luharmuhin AWC 

|AWC 

8/13/2025 

18KM 

44 

32 

76 

|9668738775 

Charipokharia AWC 

8/12/2025 

196 

WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080508 

|20KM 

29 

36 

65 

|9937520267 

|195 

Batagaon AWC 

8/11/2025 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379080505 

18KM 

15 

9 

24 

9510125528 

8/11/2025 

MONDAY 

194 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 
HC REERRAI. IAY 

HOLIDAY 

8/10/2025 

SUNDAY 

|192 191 

G.B.Kolha AWC Nalapokhari AWC 

AWC 

21379080424 21379080510 

17KM 

6 

6 

12 

9777822771 

8/8/2025 

|AWC 

FRIDAY 

|23KM 

|31 

37 

68 

|9938285717 

8/8/2025 

FRIDAY 

REFERIRAL DAY 

189 

lHURSLAN 

Sangrampur PS |Madarasa Badrul Islam(Luharmuhin) 

SCHOOL 

21100811601 

16KM 

9 

12 

2 

188 

|7008256213 

|21100811702 

SCHOOL 

I to V 

8/6/2025 

PS PS PPS UGUPS 

WEDNESDAY 

18KM 

20 

27 

47 

Chadheigala PPS B.Charipokharia UGUPS 

187 

9777712011 

8/6/2025 

SCHOOL 

WEDNESDAY 

21100810901 |21100811502 

|21KM 

|26 

186 

25 

51 

|SCHOOL 

8710812024 

I 

23KM 

|10 

8/6/2025 8/5/2025 

SI No 

Name of Institution 

|WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

|School/ 

AWC 

School 

Code 

Category School 

Standard Category of 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

|Male 

Female 

Number 

of 
children 

in 
Institution 

21 Total 

Number 8917234520 |School 

/AWC 

contact 

visit 

Date 

Day 

to VIII 
|I to VIIl 

to VIII 

HS(Bharigada) 

to VIII to V 
to V I to VII to V 



|28 

40LIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

Z83 

Ostia AWC 

AWC 

282 

|10/29/2025 

21379080127 21379080821 

SUNDAY 

Arasa AWC Panchayat Nodal HS(Jaynagar) 

AWC 

9KM 

11 

13 

HOLIDAY |7609871264 

|24 

|281 

SATDAY 

|9KM 

24 

SCHOOL 

29 

53 

|21100807803 

9937777228 

HS 

|SATDAY 

VI to X 

14KM 

45 

|47 

92 

REFERRAL DAY 

|10/18/2025 10/18/2025 |10/17/2025 

l9938800996 
RLFERRAL DAY 

FRIDAY 

L0/16225 

279 

SCHOOL 

Panchayat Nodal 

HS(Jaynagar) 

|21100807803 

278 

HS 

VI to X 

14KM 

50 

60 

|SCHOOL SCHOOL 

110 

|277 

21100807803 |21100807803 

HS 

10/15/2025 

VI to X 

14KM 

50 

55 

05 

9938800996 9938800996 

|10/14/2025 

HS 

27 

VI to X 

WEDNESDAY ITUESDAY 

14KM 

50 

HOLIDAY 

60 

110 

|9938800996 

10/13/2025 

|MONDAY 

75 

REE RRAL DAY 

Panchayat Nodal HS(laynagar) 

HOLIDAY CHC 

HOLIDAY 

274 

10/12/2025 

|SUNDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100807803 

HS 

SATDAY 

VI to X 

14KM 

60 

60 

120 

9938800996 

10/11/2025 |10/10/2025 

FRIDAY 

272 

Kujipur PPS 

REFEkRAN DA 

SCHOOL 

|21100808001 

REFERRAL DAY10/9/2G2 

PPS 

|271 

Khunta PS 

I 

17KM 

27 

15 

|42 

SCHO0L 

|270 

|21100807901 

PS 

|I to V 

16KM 

40 

37 

|77 

KUMARPURNIMA 

|269 

Upulai PUGUPS 

HOLIDAY 

10/8/2025 |10/8/2025 

SCHOOL 

|21100803501 

10/7/2025 

PUGUPS 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

268 

li0LiDAY 

|I to VIII 

19KM 

25 

9437446694 9938752401 HOLIDAY 9777122942 

25 

50 

|10/6/2025 

MONDAY 

267 

Kusunpur NUPS 

|HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY 

10/5/2025 

SUNDAY 

266 

Bajarpur PS Ajayprasad UPS 

NUPS 

|21100808102 |21100807301 |21100808451 

|I to VIII 

19KM 

|SCHOOL SCHOO 

49 

56 

105 

265 

|10/4/2025 

PS 

SATDAY 

|I to V 

18KM 

25 

34 

59 

|9861838818 6372336240 

NUPS 

10/3/2025 

204 

FRIDAY 

DUSSEHRA 

VI 
to 

VIII 

17KM 

18 

|19 

|37 

|HOLIDAY 

|10/3/2025 

|263 

|9938062242 |HOLIDAY 

FRIDAY 

NABAMI 

10/2/2025 

THURSDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|262 

MAHASTAMI 

HOLIDAY 

10/1/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

HOLIDAY 

261 

MAiASAPTAM 

HOLIDAY 

9/30/2025 

TUESDAY 

HOLIDAY 

260 

1H0LDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

|9/29/2025 

|HOLIDAY 

|MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

9/28/2025 

SUNDAY 

|258 

Taneipada PS 

SCHO0L 

|21100808401 

PS 

|I to V 

17KM 

|44 

|49 

93 

|9938062242 

|9/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

256 

|Anantapur PS 

SCHOOL 

21100807101 

PS 

Sanaraulia PPS 

|I to V 

255 

15KM 

20 

16 

36 

|8117073543 

SCHOOL 

21100808301 

|9/24/2025 

254 

PPS 

|I to V 

Raulia Badapanka PS 

WEDNESDAY 

|10KM 

20 

21100807201 

15 

35 

SCHOOL |SCHOOL 

|7873684889 

| 

PS 

|253 

|9/24/2025 

|I to V 

WEDNESDAY 

10KM 

18 

10 

|28 

21100808101 

Jaynagar PS 

PS 

|I to V 

9556182642 

|9/24/2025 

252 

|19KM 

25 

20 

SCHOOL AWC 

|45 

21100807801 |21379080422 

PS 

|Mahadeidia AWC 

|I to V 

|9/23/2025 

251 

14KM 

30 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

35 

65 

|14KM 

9/23/2025 

250 

|HOLIDAY Tentulikoili AWC 

|TUESDAY 

33 

30 

|7815034382 |7008494135 |7787800675 

63 

HOLIDAY 

|9/22/2025 

|249 

|MONDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080405 

|HOLIDAY 

|9/21/2025 

|248 

|14KM 

SUNDAY 

27 

Routbartaní AWC 

25 

AWC 

52 

|21379080420 

|7749061978 

9/20/2025 

|247 

|Meghapur AWC 

13KM 

19 

SATDAY 

16 

AWC 

35 

|21379080403 

9668323543 

13KM 

19 

FRIDAY 

38 

|7751040668 

245 

FRIDAY 

Sisua AWC 

9/19/2025 9/19/2025 
18/ 20 

|AWC 

|21379080406 

GP Dia AWC 

9KM 

244 

22 

29 

51 

AWC 

21379080425 

8457977870 

9/17/2025 

|Kantipokhari AWC 

16KM 

243 

20 

14 

34 

AWC 

|7787800675 

|21379080419 |21379080404 

|12KM 

9/16/2025 

242 

Joral AWC 

WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

AWC 

21 

52 

7854929006 

9/15/2025 

9KM 

MONDAY 

1iOLIDAY 

7 

241 

18 

9668594850 

9/15/2025 

1kRAL IDAY 

HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL DAY 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|9/14/2025 

SUNDAY 

|239 

Badaraja AWC 

|AWC 

9/13/2025 

Ayatan AWC 

|21379080423 21379080426 

14KM 

SATDAY 

14 

238 

19 

AWC 

33 

14KM 

9/12/2025 

|25 

3 

|9938231626 8114802210 

FRIDAY 

56 

236 

FRIDAY 

Andhargharani Nodal UPS(Achyutpur) 

SCHOOL 

21100804901 

|UPS 

6KM 

60 

|54 

|I to VIIl |Standard Category of 

SI No 

9/12/2025 
1120 

9/10/2025 

Name of Instttution 

School/ 

AWC 

Schooi 

Code 

WEDNESDAY 

|Category School 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

Male 

Female 

Number 

of 
children 

in 
Institution 

114 Total 

Number |9938339487 School 

/AWC 

contact 

Vistt 

Date 

Day 

Panchayat Nodal HS(Jaynagar) Panchayat Nodal HS(Jaynagar) 

REFERRAL DAY 

to V 

Kusunpur PS 



333 

Madarasha Ehemmadia Habbiba 

SCHOOL 

|21100800681 

PS 

|332 

I 

|12KM 

19 

25 

|Mallisahada PS 
B.M.Nodal 

SCHOOL |SCHOOL 

|44 

|21100800601 

PS 

WEDNESDAY 

|I to V 

|12KM 

33 

40 

331 

73 

|9938232604 70777771 14 

|21100800971 

HS 

12KM 

62 

56 

|VIIl to X I 

118 

|7504640257 

|11/26/2025 |11/26/2025 11/25/2025 

330 

WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

|SCHOOL 

|21100800901 

|UPS 

12KM 

51 

60 

111 

|329 

11/24/2025 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

|9938655609 |HOLIDAY 

11/23/2025 

|327 

CHC REFERRAL DAY Utkalmani 

Nodal 

Bidyapitha 

(Dalikainda) 

SCHOOL 

HS HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL DAY 

|SUNDAY 

|21100814702 

SATDAY 

|BRRA DAY |Utkalmani Nodal 

Bidyapitha 

|I to X 

14KM 

47 

|46 

93 

|11/22/2025 |11/21/2025 

|325 

REFLRRAL DA 

FRIDAY 

|21100814702 

HS 

I 

14KM 

50 

50 

324 

100 

21100814702 |21100814702 

HS 

I to X 

14KM 

50 

323 

50 

100 

HS 

|I to X 

|14KM 

50 

50 

100 

|11/19/2025 11/18/2025 |11/17/2025 

322 

|9439551415 REFERRAL DAY 9439551415 9439551415 9439551415 HOLIDAY 

WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY |MONDAY 

HOLIDAY Gobanga PS 

HOLIDAY 

11/16/2025 

321 

SUNDAY 

|SCHOOL 

PS 

I 

|21100814801 |21100814902 

14KM 

13 

17 

30 

|9938078597 

320 

|11/15/2025 

|SATDAY 

Siko UPS 

SCHOOL |SCHOOL 

UPS 

VI 
to 

VIII 

15KM 

43 

|40 

83 

319 

Siko JBS 

11/15/2025 

|SATDAY 

21100814901 

|I to V 

JBS REFERKAL DAY 

|15KM 

53 

63 

7681046124 |7609088494 

116 

11/14/2025 

318 

FRIDAY 

FRRA DA 

317 

THUR 

Barunadiha-3 AWC 

AWC 

21379080213 

8KM 

39 

31 

70 

316 

11/12/2025 

Barunadiha-2 AWC 

REFERRAL D 7894645215 

AWC 

Banidihapatana AWC 

21379080212 

8KM 

30 

30 

J60 

|8018117812 

315 

|11/11/2025 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080211 

9KM 

19 

9 

|314 

38 

|11/10/2025 

Barunadiha-1 AWC 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379080214 

HOLIDAY 

8KM 

|26 

|43 

69 

7750843186 9556524562 |HOLIDAY 

|313 

|11/10/2025 

|MONDAY 

|312 

HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL. DAY 

11/9/2025 

CHC REFERRAL DAY 

SUNDAY 

11/8/2025 

SATDAY 

311 

Nahulia AWC Pandiapallí AWC KkkAL AY 

JAWC AWC 

|21379080721 |21379080720 

|7KM 

15 

|310 

|33 

11/7/2025 

FRIDAY 

8KM 

7 

10 

|8018609337 9178296778 

|17 

309 

|11/7/2025 

FRIDAY 

|308 

HOLIDAY |REIERRAL DA) 

FERRAL DA 

RASA PURNIMA B. Patrasahi AWC 

TiSD 

307 

HOLIDAY 

11/5/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

13KM 

26 

30 

|56 

306 

|21379080719 21379080718 21379080717 

|11/4/2025 

Bartani 

|AWC 

|13KM 

TUESDAY 

37 

305 

41 

JAWC 

|78 

|11/3/2025 

12KM 

|9556794398 7682058852 8658969207 

MONDAY 

19 

|304 

23 

|11/3/2025 

|MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

303 

11/2/2025 

Mallisahada AWC 

AWC 

|21379080717 

|SUNDAY 

Kalispada AWC 

12KM 

50 

60 

302 

110 

AWC 

8658969207 

l11/1/2025 

|Akhulipada AWC 

|21379080716 |21379080715 

SATDAY 

12KM 

13 

301 

28 

9938812504 

|10/31/2025 

|AWC 

FRIDAY 

12KM 

12 

RAL DAY 

|25 

|10/31/2025 

Gualigaon AWC 

7735639253 

ELRRAL DA 

FRIDAY 

|REFERRAL. DAY 

0/30/2025 

|299 

HU 

AWC 

21379080124 

|14KM 

33 

16 

|49 

|9124211804 

10/29/2025 

|298 

Burudia AWC 

AWC 

|21379080107 

WEDNESDAY 

11 KM 

17 

|Sialia AwC 

14 

31 

|7735077116 

297 

10/28/2025 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379080125 

Gavadia AWC 

9KM 

|15 

296 

29 

7853883301 

10/28/2025 

AWC 

|21379080104 

TUESDAY 

10KM 

13 

|295 

11 

Taras-B AWC 

24 

8658636476 

|AWC 

10/27/2025 

|9KM 

21379080120 21379080108 

20 

|14 

MONDAY 

294 

|34 

Taras AWC 

10/27/2025 

AWC 

9KM 

MONDAY 

|12 

29 

|293 

jOLIDAY 

8114917831 8114917964 |HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

10/27/2025 

|MONDAY 

10/26/2025 

|SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

291 

Mahurigaon AWC 

|AWC 

|10/25/2025 

SATDAY 

l21379080114 

8KM 

27 

31 

58 

10/24/2025 

ERRAL 

FRIDAY 

289 

Badataila AWC 

JAWC 

9938628117 
REFLRRAL D 

THURS 

21379080111 |213790801 12 

8KM 

288 

Barada AWC 

JAWC 

22 

27 

49 

10/22/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

IDtwALL 

8KM 

19 

6371272868 8093613492 

34 

287 

HOLÍDAY 

Baghabuda-2 AWC(Sebasahi) 

HOLIDAY 

286 

10/22/2025 10/21/2025 

AWC 

4KM 

|21379080113 21379080110 

19 

Baghabuda-1 AWC 

285 

|16 

35 

|AWC 

|4KM 

24 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY 

21 

|10/20/2025 10/20/2025 

SI No 

Name of institution 

MONDAY 

School/ AWC 

School Code 

|Category School 

Standard Category of 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

Male 

Fenale 

Number 

of 
children 

in 
Institution 

45 Total 

Number 9938204829 |8144516869 School 

IAWC 

contat 

visit 

Date 

Day 

to V 

UPS(Pimpudi) 

|B.M.Dhusasan 

HS(Pimpudi) 

to VII 

(Dalikainda) SCHOOL 

Utkalmani 

Nodal 

Bidyapitha(Dalikainda) 

SCHOOL 

|Utkalmani Nodal 

Bidyapitha(Dalikainda) SCHOOL 

to X to V 

AWC 

Mallisahada AWC 



382 

Chalunia AWC 

|AWC |AWC 

|7KM 

21379080909 |21379080714 

15 

18 

33 

381 

9238599262 

Bansuria-2 AWC(Dosoutuni) 

12/29/2025 

12KM 

22 

26 

48 

12/29/2025 

380 

MONDAY MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

6371357002 HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

228/2 

S1/NDAS 

378 377 

Bansuria-1 AWC 

AWC 

|21379080708 

12KM 

13 

|21 

34 

8114896105 

12/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

Koranda AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080707 

13KM 

|29 

25 

54 

7377832005 

12/26/2025 

FRIDAY 

376 

XMAS HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

12/25/2025 

375 

THURSTDAT 

MadarangaPata NUPS 

NUPS HOLIDAY 

SCHOO SCHOOL 

21100810301 |21100809501 

|I to VIII 

23KM 

44 

|38 

374 

82 

Kamala Narayan PPS(Biradia) 

WEDN ESDAY 

PPS 

I 

|22KM 

|11 

13 

24 

8249098120 |9778086651 

|12/24/2025 12/23/2025 

TUESDAY 

373 

|Dainigiri PS 

|21100809601 

|SCHOOL SCHOOL 

PS 

I 

26KM 

|24 

31 

55 

7077781421 

12/23/2025 

372 

TUESDAY 

Bishaghat PPS 

21100810502 

PPS 

I 

28KM 

14 

12 

26 

9337868854 

12/23/2025 

|TUESDAY 

371 

|Singidi PPS 

|SCHOOL 

|21100810601 

PPS 

I 

24KM 

13 

15 

28 

370 

12/22/2025 

Jhadamal PPS 

|SCHOOL 

|21100810001 

PPS 

I 

24KM 

20 

38 

369 

|Dhamara PPS 

SCHOOL 

|21100809701 

PPS 

I 

|24KM 

9 

28 

12/22/2025 12/22/2025 

368 

|7750825283 |9178212100 |9178736035 HOLIDAY 

MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY 

HOLIDAY Jayakunda PUGUPS 

HOLIDAY 

2025 

367 

INDAY 

SCHOOL 

PUGUPS 

|I to VIII 

21100809901 |21100810501 

|27KM 

43 

|47 

90 

366 

|Patarpur NUPS 

SCHOOL 

|SATDAY 

NUPS 

to VIII 

|25KM 

55 

|49 

104 

9937209439 9658826499 

12/20/2025 12/19/2025 

FRIDAY 

REEERRA 

365 

|REFERRAL DAY 

|364 

Charidesh 

Model 

Girls 

HS 

SCHOOL 

|21100810551 

HS 

|VIIl to X 

|25KM 

|74 

74 

12/17/2025 

363 

|WEDNESDAY 

Samabaya 

Adarsha 

Girls 

HS 

Samabaya Adarsha UPS(Bajpur) 

SCHOOL 

|21100809452 

HS 

VIl to X 

23KM 

0 

66 

66 

362 

12/16/2025 

TUESDAY 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 

|21100809402 |21100809401 

VI to VIII 

PS UPS 

23KM 

|9853545884 9438759105 9178794492 

16 

17 

33 

361 

|Bajpur PS 

|12/15/2025 

MONDAY 

|I to V 

|23KM 

30 

36 

66 

8480393707 

360 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

12/15/2025 12/14/2025 

|HOLIDAY 
CHC REFERRAL DAY 

123/2025 

359 

SUNDA 

HC REFERRAL. DAY 
|Taramani 

Kapileswar 

Nodal 

HS 

|358 

TI 

|SCHOOL 

|21100810102 

HS 

I 

22KM 

95 

25 

120 

12/12/2025 

REFERRAL DAY 

FRIDAY 

356 

|Taramani 

Kapileswar 

Nodal 

HS 

SCHOOL 

21100810102 

HS 

|22KM 

95 

25 

355 

120 

Kapileswar 

I 

SCHOOL 

|21100810151 |21100810101 

|22KM 

PS UPS 

42 

J30 

72 

354 

12/10/2025 |12/9/2025 

SCHOOL 

|WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

|Katana PS 
Deuli AWC 

|Bangarkuan 

|I to V 

22KM 

9040298588 REFERRA 9040298588 |9658763633 |7077561122 

18 

|17 

35 

|12/9/2025 

|353 

|TUESDAY 

AWC 

16KM 

21379080115 |21379080116 

20 

35 

55 

9827197408 

352 

|12/8/2025 

MONDAY 

AWC 

13KM 

18 

|24 

42 

8018818164 

|12/8/2025 

MONDAY 

3S1 

ROLDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLDAY 

12/7/2025 

SUNDAY 

|350 

Sikudi AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080117 

13KM 

30 

46 

9583112662 

|12/6/2025 

SATDAY 

|349 

|Baranga AWC 

AWC 

|21379080123 

16KM 

1: 

20 

|31 

J12/6/2025 

348 

SATDAY 

H.H.P.Sasan 

AWC 

14KM 

11 

21379080103 21379080102 

23 

9777604567 9556142793 

34 

|12/5/2025 

|347 

|FRIDAY 

Mantapada AWC 

AWC 

17KM 

13 

14 

27 

|8895659338 

12/5/2025 

|FRIDAY 

|346 

RIiRRAL DAY 

REFLRRAL DA) 

345 

Madhupada AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080122 

13KM 

29 

27 

56 

|7787908317 

|12/3/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

344 

|Baradia AWC 

|AWC 

21379080109 

14KM 

10 

17 

9938326676 

|12/3/2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|343 

|Dalikainda-2 AWC 

|AWC 

21379080705 

14KM 

22 

|29 

51 

|6371357002 

|12/2/2025 

|TUESDAY 

|342 

Dalikainda-1 AWC 

AWC 

21379080704 

14KM 

33 

|23 

56 

8658518091 

12/2/2025 

|TUESDAY 

341 

Poijharia AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080703 

|16KM 

|14 

|12 

26 

9556624683 

|12/1/2025 

MONDAY 

340 

Siko-2 AWC 

AWC 

21379080702 

15KM 

24 

28 

52 

8114763687 

|12/1/2025 

MONDAY 

339 

HOLDAY 

|HOLDAY 

HOLDAY 

|11/39/202 

SUNDAY 

|338 

Gobanga AWC 

AWC 

21379080706 

14KM 

|17 

17 

34 

9937198288 

11/29/2025 

SATDAY 

337 

Siko-1 AWC 

|AWC 

15KM 

25 

|27 

52 

21379080701 21100800701 21100800401 

9078053356 

|11/29/2025 

|336 

|SATDAY 

Nahulla PPS 

|SCHOOL. SCHOOL. 

PPS PS 

13KM 

I 

19 

335 

9 

|Bartani PS 

28 

|11/28/2025 

|FRIDAY 

13KM 

|25 

19 

|7326936861 |9178944167 

44 

|11/28/2025 

FRIDAY 

Category School 

S) No 

Nanne ol iustitutlon 

School/ 

AWC 

School 

Code 

Standard Category of 

|Pemale 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

Total 

Male Number 

of 
chlldren 

in 
Institution 

Number School 

/AWC 

contact 

Visit 

Date 

|Day 

to V to V to V to V to V to V to X 

UPS 

to X 
VI to VII 

AWC AWC 

to V I to V 



432 

|AWC 

|21379080521 

|Raulia AWC 
Endulapur AWC |Kusunpur AWC 

ELRRAL DAY 

|10KM 

17 

24 

41 

31 

|1/30/2026 

FRIDAY 

430 

REFERRAL DAY 

AWC 

|21379080509 

|19KM 

22 

1 

33 

|429 

1/28/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379080515 

|19KM 

7894181610 |7894932195 |7749933510 BBRRA DAY 

|6 

9 

15 

1/28/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

428 

|Taneipada AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080523 

|17KM 

28 

25 

53 

8260600449 

1/27/2026 

TUESDAY 

427 

|Anantapur AWC 

|AWC 

21379080502 

|15KM 

29 

17 

|46 

1/27/2026 

|426 

|TUESDAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

9777183730 HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY |HOLIDAY 

1/26/2026 

|425 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

/25/2026 

SUNDAY 

424 

HC REFERRAL DAY 

CHC REFERRAL DAY 

1/24/2026 

SATDA 

|423 

NETAI JAYANTI 

HOLIDAY REFERRAL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

1/23/2026 

FRIDAY 

421 

1/22/2 

|Taras Nodal HS 

SCHOOL 

|21100815502 

|HS 

I 

10KM 

60 

60 

120 

|9778867567 REFERRAL 

1/21/2026 

|420 

Taras Nodal HS 

SCHOOL 

21100815502 

HS 

|I to X 

|10KM 

60 

60 

|120 

|9778867567 

1/20/2026 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

419 

Taras Nodal HS 

|SCHOOL 

21100815502 

HS 

I 

10KM 

31 

45 

76 

9778867567 

1/19/2026 

MONDAY 

418 

|Gualigaon UGUPS 

|SCHOOL 

|21100815401 

UGUPS 

|I to VIII 

14KM 

12 

30 

|42 

1/19/2026 

417 

MONDAY 

|9938158835 HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY Taras 

Harijan 

Sahi 

PPS 

HOLIDAY 

1/18/2026 

416 

SUNDAY 

|SCHOOL 

|I to V 

21100815503 |21100803301 

9KM 

PPS PPS 

19 

27 

46 

|415 

1/17/2026 

|SCHOOL 

SATDAY 

Sialia PPs Achyutpur-A AWC Achyutpur-2 AWC 

|I to V 

9KM 

18 

16 

|34 

|414 

1/17/2026 

SATDAY 

|AWC 

6KM 

9178942924 |9040863525 |7735950194 

|21379080201 |21379080202 

33 

31 

64 

413 

1/16/2026 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

6KM 

|23 

28 

51 

|1/16/2026 

RETERRAL DA 

REFER |9348689958 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DA 

|411 

MAKAR SANKRANTI 
Mukundpur AWC 

HOLIDAY 

HOL!DAY 

1/14/2026 

|410 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

6KM 

2 

21379080208 21379080209 

13 

|25 

|409 

1/13/2026 

Maneidiha AWC 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

|7KM 

24 

25 

|9937744803 9778983511 

49 

1/13/2026 

TUESDAY 

|408 

Jharakata AWC 

AWC 

|21379080206 

14KM 

12 

28 

9777853803 

1/13/2026 

TUESDAY 

|407 

Badajoramuhan AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080203 

|10KM 

14 

17 

31 

7848085744 

|1/12/2026 

MONDAY 

|406 

Kesanagar AWC 

AWC 

|21379080207 

15KM 

|21 

|28 

7681004677 

1/12/2026 

MONDAY 

405 

Bharigada AWC 

|AWC 

21379080204 

|7KM 

22 

20 

|42 

1/12/2026 

404 

MONDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

9938464451 |HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY |CHC REFERRAIL DAY 

1/11/2026 

403 

SUNDAY 

CHC REFERRAL DAY 

1/10/2026 

SATDAY 

402 

Mangalpur AWC 

AWC 

13KM 

|26 

21379080210 |21379080205 

27 

53 

|8658429801 

1/9/2026 

|401 

FRIDAY 

Dasabhagaria AWC 

|AWC 

12KM 

26 

|25 

51 

8260513203 

1/9/2026 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

399 

AWC 

|21379080224 

Jharisahi AWC Jharamuhan AWC Badagar AWC Cherantapada AWC 

4KM 

17 

23 

40 

9040605289 

1/7/2026 

|398 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080219 

4KM 

17 

17 

34 

|9668288824 

1/7/2026 

|397 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080101 

4KM 

5 

|11 

16 

|9668765980 

1/7/2026 

396 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080221 

3KM 

18 

36 

6370723872 

1/6/2026 

|TUESDAY 

|395 

|Gangadharpur AWC |Gobindpur AWC 

AWC 

|21379080118 

3KM 

5 

10 

|7205612419 

1/6/2026 

394 

|TUESDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080106 

|2KM 

21 

33 

8260729898 

1/6/2026 

|TUESDAY 

393 

|Gokaneswar AWC 

AWC 

|21379080119 

2KM 

9 

|12 

|21 

8018646066 

1/5/2026 

MONDAY 

392 

Kothasahi-A AWC 

|AWC 

21379080223 

6KM 

27 

|26 

53 

9337135403 

1/5/2026 

MONDAY 

391 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

/4/2026 

SUNDAY 

390 

Kothasahi AWC 

AWC 

|21379080222 

6KM 

23 

21 

44 

|8658439221 

1/3/2026 

|SATDAY 

|389 

Kalikapur AWC 

AWC 

|21379080220 

4KM 

23 

37 

60 

|9040605289 

|1/3/2026 

SATDAY 

388 

Poral AWC Nandimahara AWC 

AWC 

|21379080126 

8KM 

16 

10 

|26 

8658013093 

1/2/2026 

387 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080712 

8KM 

|23 

27 

50 

|9938231116 

1/2/2026 

FRIDAY 

REEERAL DA 

REFER 

385 

Guhalisahi AWC 

AWC 

21379080713 

9KM 

18 

13 

31 

9439222036 

12/31/2025 

|384 

Giria AWC 

JAWC 

10KM 

22 

21379080711 |21379080710 

27 

|49 

383 

9777865338 

Bansuria-3 AWC 

|AWC 

13KM 

45 

12/31/2025 12/30/2025 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

SI No 

School/ AWCSchool Code 

Name of Jnstitution 

Category School 

Male 

38 Pemale 

Number 

of 
children 

in 
Institutíon 

|83 ITotal 

Number |7873816788 |School 

/AWC 

contact 

Visit 

Date 

Standard Category of 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

|Day 

to X 

DAY 

to X 



RETERkAL DÀY 

481 

Luharmuhin AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080520 

18KM 

|44 

32 

76 

480 

HOLA 

SCHOOL 

3/4/2026 

HOLIDAY 

9668738775 |HOLIDAY 

Batagaon AWC Charipokharia AWC 

3/3/2026 

479 

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080508 

20KM 

|29 

36 

65 

|9937520267 

3/2/2026 

478 

MONDAY 

AWC 

|21379080505 

18KM 

|15 

9 

24 

3/2/2026 

477 

MONDAY 

HOLIDAY 

9510125528 |HOLIDAY 

JHOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL DAY 

3/1/2026 

SUNDAY 

475 

|Nalapokhari AWC G.B.Kolha AWC 

JAWC 

REFEERA! DAY 

|17KM 

|21379080424 |21379080510 

6 

6 

12 

|474 

9777822771 

JAWC 

FRIDAY 

23KM 

|31 

37 

68 

|9938285717 

/28/2026 
2/27/2026 |2/27/2026 

FRIDAY 

73 

REFERRAL DAY 

IRURSDAY 

472 

RTEERKAL DAY 2/20/2020 

Khulari AWC 

AWC 

|21379080519 

16KM 

11 

20 

|9938235422 

471 

Sangrampur AWC 

2/25/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080522 

Gajarajpur AWC Biswonathpur AWC 

|16KM 

|19 

13 

32 

|8917286925 

2/25/2026 

|470 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080507 

|18KM 

|12 

12 

24 

|7077829567 

2/25/2026 

|469 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080511 

|Tarapada AWC 

|17KM 

38 

34 

72 

7205178436 

2/24/2026 

|468 

TUESDAY 

|AWC 

21379080501 

|17KM 

|38 

36 

|74 

|9348545085 

2/23/2026 

|MONDAY 

|467 

HOLIDAY Gobindakana AWC 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|466 

|2/22/2026 

SUNDAY 

JAWC 

|21379080501 

23KM 

10 

8 

18 

|9348832095 

2/21/2026 

SATDAY 

465 

Bandhamal AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080516 

23KM 

Koilipur AWC 

|19 

16 

464 

35 

|7077182860 

2/21/2026 

SATDAY 

AWC 

|21379080518 

18KM 

11 

16 

27 

463 

|Sisua PS Kantipokhari PS 

|SCHOOL 

6370994635 

|2/21/2026 

SATDAY 

|21100816502 

PS 

I 

9KM 

|26 

27 

53 

|462 

|9337897916 

FRIDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100816001 

PS 

I 

12KM 

9 

10 

19 

8455021556 

|io! 

2/20/2026 2/20/2026 

FRIDAY 

RETERRAi. DAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

JAyatan NUPS 

REFERRAL DAY 2/!9/2026 

460 

THURSDA 

|SCHOOL 

21100815602 

I 

|14KM 

66 

54 

120 

8456820449 

459 

|Ayatan NUPS 

HS NUPS NUPS 

2/18/2026 

SCHOOL 

|21100815602 

I 

14KM 

67 

458 

Kanika 

High 
School 

(Ayatan) 

53 

120 

SCHOO 

2/17/2026 

21100815603 

|WEDNESDAY |TUESDAY 

|VIIl to X 

14KM 

73 

47 

|8456820449 9937669478 

120 

|2/16/2026 

|MONDAY 

457 

HOLUDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY CHC REFERRAL DAY 

2/15/2026 

4 

SUNDAY 

HC REFERRAL DAY 

455 

Kanika 

High 
School 

(Ayatan) 

|2/14/2026 

SATDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100815603 

HS 

VIIl to X 

|14KM 

53 

26 

79 

|9937669478 

454 

Routbartani PS 

SCHOOL 

FRIDAY 

|21100816402 

PS 

I 

13KM 

21 

15 

36 

8456992496 

2/13/2026 2/13/2026 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DA 

|452 

026 

Kamala Model Girl 

SCHOOL 

HS |UGUPS REFERkAL DAY 

|21100815651 |21100816601 

14KM 

78 

451 

VIIl to X I 

78 

Tentulikoili UGUPS 

9337168419 

SCHOOL 

2/11/2026 

|14KM 

|34 

32 

66 

6371215361 

2/10/2026 

1HURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY 

|450 

Tentulikoili AWC 

AWC 

21379080405 

14KM 

|27 

25 

52 

G.P. Dia AWC 

|7749061978 

449 

|AWC 

2/10/2026 

TUESDAY 

|21379080425 

|16KM 

20 

14 

34 

G.P.Dia NUPS 

|7787800675 

2/9/2026 

|448 

MONDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100815801 

NUPS 

I 

16KM 

|29 

30 

59 

|7504319146 

2/9/2026 

MONDAY 

447 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

Trailokyapur PPS 

HOLIDAY 

|2/8/2026 

446 

SUNDAY 

|SCHOOL 

21100816701 

PPS 

I 

|15KM 

14 

12 

26 

|6370773197 

Mahadeidia PUPS 

445 

2/7/2026 

|SATDAY 

|SCHOOL 

|21100816101 

Meghapur PS 

PUPS 

I 

14KM 

39 

35 

74 

|9938780117 

444 

2/7/2026 

SCHOOL 

|21100816201 

SATDAY 

PS 

I 

13KM 

|19 

13 

32 

8763512423 

2/6/2026 

443 

K.Pandurkoili PS 

FRIDAY 

SCHOOL 

21100810201 

PS 

I 

14KM 

|22 

33 

|6371952225 

pandurkoili PS 

2/6/2026 

|442 

FRIDAY 

SCHOOL 

|21100810401 

PS 

I 

|14KM 

|12 

23 

|6370205353 

2/6/2026 

FRIDAY 

441 

11RKNDAY 

REFERRAL IDAY 

026 

440 

|Kujipur AWC 

1HUESDAC 

|AWC 

|17KM 

|14 

21379080516 |21379080517 

20 

34 

7848809678 

Khunta AWC 

439 

AWC 

2/4/2026 

|32 

WEDNESDAY 

|16KM 

38 

70 

ayanagat AWC 

|8455904259 

2/4/2026 

438 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080514 

14KM 

35 

37 

72 

|9777183730 

|Upulai AWC 

2/3/2026 

437 

|TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080105 

16KM 

|19 

|9 

28 

|7750927308 

Iswarpur AWC 

436* 

AWC 

2/2/2026 

MONDAY 

|21379080513 

|16KM 

|15 

34 

|9938691343 

2/2/2026 

|MONDAY 

435 

|HOLDAY 

HOLIDAY 

|H0LIDAY 

434 

SUNDAY 

Bajarpur AWC 

|AWC 

21379080503 

18KM 

52 

38 

90 

433 

Badapanka AWC 

AWC 

SATDAY 

21379080504 

10KM 

|14 

6 

2/1/2026 1/30/2026 
/31/2026 

Name of Institutlon 

School/ AWC 

FRIDAY 

|Category School 

Standard Category of 

Coverel 
Oneway KM 

20 Total 

Number |9178899526 |6370837255 School 

/AWC 

contact 

vistt 

Date 

Male 

Pemale 

Number 

of 
chlldren 

In 
Iostitution 

Day 

to V to V to VIII to VIIl to V 

HS(Ayatan) 

to VIIl to VIII to V to VII to V to V to V 

School Code 



523 

Mahadeidia AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080422 

|14KM 

33 

30 

63 

|7787800675 

|3/31/2026 

TUESDAY 

522 

Routbartani AWC 

AWC 

|21379080420 

Meghapur AWC 

|13KM 

19 

16 

35 

9668323543 

|521 

3/31/2026 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379080403 

13KM 

Sisua AWC 

19 

19 

|38 

520 

|7751040668 

AWC 

MONDAY 

21379080406 

|3/30/2026 

9KM 

|22 

29 

51 

8457977870 

3/30/2026 

MONDAY 

519 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

3/29/2026 

|SUNDAY 

518 

Kantipokhari AWC 

AWC 

|21379080419 

12KM 

31 

21 

52 

|7854929006 

lJoral AWC 

3/28/2026 

517 

SATDAY 

AWC 

|21379080404 

9KM 

11 

7 

18 

9668594850 

516 

|Badaraja AWC 

|3/28/2026 

AWC 

SATDAY 

|21379080423 

14KM 

|14 

19 

33 

9938231626 

3/28/2026 

515 

|RAMA NABAMI 

|SATDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

3/27/2026 

|FRIDAY 

FERRAL DAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

513 

|AWC 

Ayatan AWC |Khandeita AWC |Pandorkoili AWC 

|21379080426 

14KM 

|25 

31 

512 

56 

8114802210 
REFERRAL DAY 3/26/2026 

3/25/2026 

|AWC 

|21379080416 

WEDNESDAY 

17KM 

16 

20 

36 

8018301073 

|3/25/2026 

511 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

21379080414 

17KM 

12 

9 

21 

|9348201629 

510 

Narendradev UPS (Deuli) 

3/25/2026 

SCHOOL 

WEDNESDAY 

|21100802702 

UPS 

|I to VII 

15KM 

28 

Bangarkuan PS 

26 

54 

|SCHOOL 

9861659832 

509 

3/24/2026 

TUESDAY 

21100802401 

PS 

I 

16KM 

17 

14 

31 

508 

7894373659 

3/24/2026 

ITUESDAY 

Kuhudi PS 

|SCHOOL 

|21100803001 

PS 

I 

|13KM 

|17 

3 

30 

3/23/2026 

507 

MONDAY 

Deuli PS 

|SCHOOL 

|21100802701 

PS 

I 

13KM 

|28 

41 

|8114920130 9861659832 

69 

3/23/2026 

MONDAY 

506 

H.H.P.Sasan PPS 

SCHOOL 

|21100802801 

PPS 

|I to V 

14KM 

|11 

10 

21 

9668827138 

3/23/2026 

|MONDAY 

505 

HOLIDAY 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

3/22/2026 

504 

|SUNDAY 

IDUL-FITR 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

3/21/2026 

SATDAY 

503 

Baradia Nodal HS 

SCHOOL 

|21100802501 

HS 

|I to X 

14KM 

54 

65 

119 

9556126024 

3/20/2026 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

REFERRAL. DAY B/19/2026 

501 

|Baradia Nodal HS 

SCHOOL 

THURSDAY 

|21100802501 

I 

14KM 

60 

HS HS 

60 

120 

|9556126024 

500 

3/18/2026 

|Baradia Nodal HS 

SCHOOL 

|21100802501 

WEDNESDAY 

|I to X 

14KM 

60 

60 

Patarpur AWC 

120 

|9556126024 

3/17/2026 

|499 

TUESDAY 

|AWC 

21379080401 

25KM 

22 

|23 

45 

8093809938 

|3/16/2026 

MONDAY 

|498 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY CHC 

3/15/2026 

497 

SUNDAY 

(HC REFERRAL DAY 

|496 

Bishaghat AWC 

3/14/2026 

ATDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080402 

|28KM 

12 

7 

19 

9777626297 

Katana-A AWC 121KRAL 0Ar 

|495 

|AWC 

|3/13/2026 

FRIDAY 

|21379080408 

22KM 

21 

29 

8908524386 

3/13/2026 

FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY 

REFERRA1 DAY 

Katanabania AWC 

|493 

3/12/202 

THURSDAY 

|AWC 

|21379080415 

|22KM 

|492 

Madarangapata AWC 

20 

9 

29 

|8908524386 

3/11/2026 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080410 

|23KM 

Singidi AWC 

37 

29 

66 

8984773166 

3/11/2026 

491 

|WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379080417 

24KM 

20 

12 

32 

Jayakunda AWC 

8658449076 

3/10/2026 

490 

|TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379080421 

27KM 

25 

18 

43 

9178930532 

Garadpur AWC 

3/10/2026 

489 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

|21379080407 

19KM 

14 

20 

34 

|7975731024 

3/9/2026 

MONDAY 

488 

Jhadamal AWC 

AWC 

|21379080413 

|24KM 

14 

15 

29 

|9668180560 

3/9/2026 

|MONDAY 

487 

|HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

3/8/2026 

SUNDAY 

|486 

Dhamara AWC 

AWC 

|21379080411 

|24KM 

|13 

|21 

9937283374 

|3/7/2026 

|SATDAY 

485 

Dainigiri AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080418 

26KM 

28 

|28 

56 

8260782344 

3/7/2026 

|SATDAY 

|484 

Biradia AWC 

AWC 

|21379080409 

|22KM 

11 

7 

8 

8260784362 

3/6/2026 

FRIDAY 

|483 

Bajapur AWC 

|AWC 

|21379080412 

23KM 

22 

|16 

38 

|9937920836 

3/6/2026 

FRIDAY 

|s No 

Name of Institution 

School/ 

AWC 

School 

Code 

Category School 

Standard Category of 

Covered 
Oneway KM 

Male 

Female 

Total 

Number School 

/AWC 

contact 

v0sit 

Date 

|Day 

Number 

of 
children 

In 
Institution 

to V to V to V to X 

REFERRAL DAY 



Rajkanika 

C.D.P.O.ICDS.Project. 

Block 

Education 

Ci.cor 

Rajkanika 

Kendrapara 

Block Programme Managu1 

CHC 

Sigfatu 

Kendranara 
CHC Rajkanika 

Medical Supcrintendenu 

signature of BEO 

Signature of BPM 

gratore 

1WT-1 

CHC-Rajkanika 

S 2025 

Signature oSuperintandent 

TOTAL-9331 

TOTAL TOTAL SCHOOL CHILDREN-9331 

19107 

TOTAL-19107 

FEMALE-4663 

CHILDREN SCHOOL 

FEMALE-9509 

|sCHOOL 

TOTAL AWC CHIL.DREN-9776 

MALE-4668 

AWC & TOTAL 

MALE-9598 

TOTAL4872 

TOTAL4904 

TOTAL AWC CHILDREN-9776 

TOTAL SCHOOL 

jo-3YR FEMALE-2364 

TOTAL AWC FEMMALE-4846 

108 234 

AWC 

j0-3YR MALE-2508 

TOTAL AWC 

3-6YR FEMALE-2482 3-6YR MALE-2422 

Name of tnstitetkoe 

Schoal/ AWC 

Schoot Cede 

Category khoo 

Standard Categary of 

Covered Oneway K 

Male 

Female 

Numher 

sf 
hidreR 

in 

lntitutl 
TOTAL. AWC MALE-4930 

Number School 

/AWC 

ontartvisit 

Date 

Totel 

Day 

Rajkanika 
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